
ORGANOGRAM
Stobel Johannesburg (Pty) Ltd Stobel Durban (Pty) Ltd Stobel Cape (Pty) Ltd Stobel Cape (Pty) Ltd

 1 Peddie Road 29 Voortrekker Street Cnr Industria Ring Road t/a Stobel Port Elizabeth

Wadeville, Ext. 1 Jacobs  & Assegaai Street 651 Cape Road

Gauteng KwazuNatal Parow Industria Hunters Retreat

 Port Elizabeth

Tel: 011 827 3389 Tel: 031 301 2021 Tel: 021 933 0855 Tel: 041 271 0073

Fax: 011 827 7897 Fax: 021 933 0857

Bond Store No: GMRos03208 - CTNos05567 -

Delivery Schedule/Queries Zeph/Chris Warren/Mike Ernest/Stanley Caitlin Wenlock

Cell: 079-611-8604 074-803-2399 083-799-3341 079-064-8118

Mail:

Tel: 011-827-3389 031-301-2021 021-933-0855 041-271-0073

Long Distance Transport Chris Mike/Jason Johann Jaco/Aidan Caitlin

Stock Control, Counts & Queries Jason Parsons/Chris Warren/Mike Stanley/Jaco Caitlin

Mail:

POD's & Other documentation Chante/Busi Shannon/Valdi Jodie/Wendy Robynn/Caitlin

Mail:

Mail:

Tel: 011-827-3389 031-301-2021 021-933-0855 041-271-0073

Fax: 011-827-7897  021-933-0857

GRN's & Inbound Goods Zodwa/Jason Parsons Shannon/Angelic Jodie/Jaco Caitlin

Mail:

Tel: 011-827-3389 031-301-2021 021-933-0855 041-271-0073

Fax: 011-827-7897  021-933-0857

Delivery Instructions Audrey/Busi Karl/Valdi Wendy/Jodie Robynn/Caitlin

Mail:

Mail:

Tel: 011-827-3389 031-301-2021 021-933-0855 041-271-0073

Fax: 011-827-7897 021-933-0857

Fax to E Mail: 086-690-6964 086-672-8834

Customs Documents Audrey Mike Stanley Caitlin

Mail:

Tel: 011-827-3389 031-301-2021 021-933-0855 041-271-0073

Fax: 011-827-7897  021-933-0857

Rates & Charges Chris/Aidan Mike/Aidan Jaco/Aidan Caitlin/Aidan

Long Distance Transport         

Fuel / General Price Increases

Invoicing & Credit Notes

&  Local

Mail:

Tel: 011-827-3389 011-827-3389 011-827-3389 011-827-3389

Fax: 011-827-7897 011-827-7897 011-827-7897 011-827-7897

Debtors Control

Accounts Bernie/Martin

Mail:

Mail:

Mail:

Mail:

Tel: 010-446-2081

Staff & Human Resources Dale/Aidan

BEE, Hazchem & Legislative 

Customer Care

Emergencies

Banking Details Nedbank Nedbank Nedbank Nedbank
Account Number 1135953279 1288048017 1136114157 1136114157
Branch Code 198765 198765 198765 198765
Branch Eastern Gauteng Eastern Gauteng Eastern Gauteng Eastern Gauteng
Account Type Current Current Current Current
Swift Code NEDSZAJJ NEDSZAJJ NEDSZAJJ NEDSZAJJ

zeph@stobel.co.za warren@stobel.co.za ernest@stobel.co.za caitlin@stobel.co.za
chris@stobel.co.za mike@stobel.co.za stanley@stobel.co.za peorders@stobel.co.za

chris@stobel.co.za
mike@stobel.co.za caitlin@stobel.co.za

jason.johann@stobel.co.za jaco@stobel.co.za

jason@stobel.co.za warren@stobel.co.za stanley@stobel.co.za caitlin@stobel.co.za
mike@stobel.co.za jaco@stobel.co.za

chante@stobel.co.za shannon@stobel.co.za jodie@stobel.co.za peorders@stobel.co.za
busi@stobel.co.za valdi@stobel.co.za capeorders@stobel.co.za caitlin@stobel.co.za

zodwa@stobel.co.za shannon@stobel.co.za jodie@stobel.co.za caitlin@stobel.co.za
jason@stobel.co.za angelic@stobel.co.za jaco@stobel.co.za

orders@stobel.co.za karl@stobel.co.za capeorders@stobel.co.za peorders@stobel.co.za
audrey@stobel.co.za valdi@stobel.co.za jodie@stobel.co.za caitlin@stobel.co.za

audrey@stobel.co.za mike@stobel.co.za stanley@stobel.co.za caitlin@stobel.co.za

chris@stobel.co.za mike@stobel.co.za jaco@stobel.co.za caitlin@stobel.co.za
Local & Long Distance Transport 
Rates

aidan@stobel.co.za aidan@stobel.co.za aidan@stobel.co.za aidan@stobel.co.za

dale@stobel.co.za dale@stobel.co.za dale@stobel.co.za dale@stobel.co.za
Thuli  Long Distance Thuli  Long Distance Thuli  Long Distance Thuli  Long Distance

Celiwe  Local Celiwe  Local Celiwe  Local
admin@stobel.co.za admin@stobel.co.za admin@stobel.co.za admin@stobel.co.za

Bernie/Robynn   bernie@stobel.co.za / robynn@stobel.co.za

bernie@stobel.co.za
martin@stobel.co.za

dale@stobel.co.za
aidan@stobel.co.za

dale@stobel.co.za
aidan@stobel.co.za

Chris: 082 828 5013 Mike: 084 408 9186 Stanley: 084 529 7687 Caitlin: 079 064 8118

Jason Parsons: 082 256 1531 Warren: 074 803 2399 Aidan: 073 160 0630 Stanley: 084 529 7687
Jaco: 062 628 4290
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